График  работы врачей акушеров-гинекологов женской консультации на май 2018 год 

	№ каб
	Ф.И.О. врача
	Понедельник
	Вторник
	Среда
	Четверг
	Пятница

	4
	Зимницкая Е.В.


	с 03.05.2018 г  по 31.05.2018 г.- учебный период.

	5
	  Белоусов В.В.
	1400-1745
	800-1230
	1400-1745
	800-1230
	1400-1745

	5
	   Сикорина И.В.


	800-1400
	1400-1900
	800-1400
	1400-1900
	800-1400

	6
	Попова Е.О.

	с 03.05.2018 г  по 31.05.2018 г.- учебный период.


